
  ))السيـــــــــــرة الذاتيـــــــــــــة))                                       

 :  انًؼهــــٕيبد انشخصٛــــخ . 1   
 رٚبض يُٛشذ ٔاد٘ــــــــى :  ــ الاضـــــــــــ          

 يزسٔطلاعزًبػٛخ :  اانحبنخ ـ                           ركر انغُـــــــــــــــــص :   ـ           
 يطهىـ  انذٚبَخ :                          ػرالٙ  :   ٛخـــــــــــــــانغُط ـ           
 ٔاضظ\انحٙ  1511/        7/     1    ربرٚخ ٔيكبٌ انًٛلاد :  ـ           
 انضجبط\دايٕن\كٕد\ٔاضظ:  ٕاٌــــــــــــــــانؼُ ـ           

                                                                           reiadwadi@yahoo.comMAIL: E.             
                                         

) لراءح ، كزبثخ ،           الاَكهٛسّٚ        ،    انهغبد الأخرٖ :   انؼرثّٛ                 انهغخ الأو : ـ           

 (  ، فٓى ركهى 

 يذرشانهمت انؼهًٙ:  ـ          

 رذرٚطٙـ  انٕظٛفخ انحبنٛخ:             

 

  :       (الأكبدًٚٛخلاد ـــــانًؤْانشٓبداد  انؼهًٛخ)  . 2    
           

 انذرعخ انؼهًٛخ د
 ( ) دكزٕراِ ، يبعطزٛر ، ثكبنٕرٕٚش

 انجهذ انغبيؼخ انكهٛخ 
ضُخ انحصٕل ػهٗ 

 انًؤْم

 1978\1977 انؼراق ثغذاد الادارِ ٔالالزصبد ثكبنٕرٕٚش .1

 1991\1990 انؼراق ثغذاد الادارِ ٔالالزصبد يبعطزٛر .2

3.      

 

 

 :انٕظبئف انزٙ شغهٓب.  3

 

 انكهٛخ/انغبيؼخ ربرٚخ الانزحبق ثٓب انٕظٛفخ د

  1978 يحبضت 1

 انًؼٓذ انزمُٙ كٕد 1992 رذلٛكيذٚر  2

 انًؼٓذ انزمُٙ كٕد 1993 يؼبٌٔ انؼًٛذ 3

 انًؼٓذ انزمُٙ كٕد 2002 رئٛص لطى 4

 انًؼٓذ انزمُٙ كٕد انٗ الاٌ-2002 رذرٚطٙ 5

6    

7    

  

   :(و التخصصية الخبرات الاكاديمية) ــرحــــــــــــــــــــــــانخجـــ . 4    

      

  ٙانزؼهٛى انؼبنٙ :انزذرٚص ف 
 انطُخ انذراضٛخ انكهٛخ / انًؼٓذ انمطى انًرحهخ  انًبدح انذراضٛخ د

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      
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9.      

10

. 
     

 

 

 

 

 :انخجراد انؼهًٛخ ٔ انزطجٛمٛخ 

 
 انطُخ انغٓخ انًطزفٛذح يهخص انخجرح د

 1992 انشجبة ٔانرٚبضّ طبثبدرُظٛى انح .1

 1996 خسُّٚ ٔاضظ ضجظ انحطبثبد ٔاكزشبف الاخطبء ٔانًطبثمّ .2

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

 
      

 
 

 :الأستشارات في مجال التخصص 

 
 انطُخ انغٓخ انًطزفٛذح يهخص الاضزشبرح د

 1992 ٔزارح انزغبرِ َٙ انًشبكم ٔانًؼٕلبد فٙ انؼًم انًخس .1

 1999 يؼًم َطٛظ انكٕد       دراضخ اضبنٛت انزطٕلّٛ ٔيشبكهٓب .2

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

 
 

 :الخبرات الادارية 

 
 انطُخ انغٓخ انًطزفٛذح يهخص انخجرح الأدارٚخ د

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    



10.    

 
 

 : ٔ ٔرظ انؼًم ٔ انًٕرًراد  انـذٔراد  .  5

 

 د
 / انٕرشخ/ انًؤرًراضى انذٔرح

 

 الاَؼمبديكبٌ 
 ربرٚخ اَؼمبدْب

 انجهذ انغبيؼخ انكهٛخ 

رطٕٚر  طرائك انزذرٚص .1

 انًلاكبد
 1995 انؼراق انٓٛئخ

 2002 انؼراق انٓٛئخ يؼٓذ انكٕد انًحبضجخ ٔانزذلٛك .2

 1998 انؼراق انٓٛئخ انذٕٚاٌ انزذلٛك ٔانرلبثخ انًبنٛخ .3

 1997 انؼراق انٓٛئخ انذٕٚاٌ ادارح انٕلذ .4

 2016 انؼراق انٕضطٗ يؼٓذ انكٕد الاخطبء انًحبضجٛخ ٔيؼبنغزٓب .5

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10      

      

      

      

      

      

 
         

  :  بزــــــــــغـفٙ الاَانًُغسح انًُشٕرح ٔ انزٙ ٔ انذراضبد حٕس ـانج  .6  

 

               

 ػُٕاٌ انجحش/ انذراضخ د
يفرد / 

 يشزرن
 يغهخ انُشر

يغهخ انؼهٕو الادارٚخ  يفرد رأصٛر انرلبثخ كؼبيم ٔضٛظ ثٍٛ انمٛبدح ٔانرضب انٕظٛفٙ .1

 ثغذاد\ٔالالزصبدٚخ

يغهخ الادارح  يشزرن ٔانًٕالف انٕظٛفٛخانرضب انٕظٛفٙ  .2

 انًطزُصرٚخ\ٔالالزصبد

انؼلالخ ثٍٛ ضًبد انضمبفخ انزُظًٛخ ٔاثذاع انًذراء فٙ دٔائر يحبفظخ  .3

 ٔاضظ

 عبيؼخ دٚبنٗ\يغهخ انفزح يفرد

 لٛذ الاَغبز يفرد فبػهٛخ َظى انرلبثخ انذاخهٛخ اصرْب ػهٗ الاداء .4

5.    

6.    

7.    

    

    



    

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 :  ـبرادـــــــــــــــــــــــــانًٓـــ  .7   
 

 رُظٛى انحطبثبد انخزبيٛخ نهًشبرٚغ انًخزهفخ 

 رشخٛص َمبط انضؼف فٙ انرلبثخ ٔانزذلٛك فٙ اعٓسح دٔائر انذٔنخ  

  كزبثخ انزمبرٚر ػٍ الاَشطخ انرلبثٛخ ٔانزذلٛمٛخ 

  

 

 

 

 

  :  ـبدـــــــــــــــــــــــــانٕٓاٚــــ  .8   

 

 انمراءح ٔانًطبنؼخ فٙ يغبل انزخصص  

 يزبثؼبد صمبفٛخ فٙ الاَشطخ انًخزهفخ  

  يزبثؼخ انًُشٕراد ػهٗ شجكخ الاَزرَذ فٙ يغبل انزخصص 

 يزبثؼخ الاصذارد انغذٚذح فٙ انًكزجبد الاْهٛخ ٔانخبصخ 

 

 

 

 

         :   بدــــــــــانغًؼٛبد ٔ انُمبث.  9   

 

 انًحبضجٍٛ ٔانًذلمٍٛ انؼرالٍٛ  ػضٕ َمبثخ 

  ًٍٛٛػضٕ َمبثخ انًؼه 

  َٙػضٕٚخ يُظًبد انًغزًغ انًذ 

  

 

 

 

 

     

  :  الاخـــــــــــــــرٖ  .10   

 

 يًبرضخ الانؼبة انرٚبضٛخ انًخزهفخ  

   

   

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                      Curriculum Vitae 
 

     1.  Personal information :                                                      
           -  Name: Reiad mnished wadi  

           -  Permanent Address  Teaching 

                E.MAIL:     : reiadwadi@yahoo.com                                                   

           -  Place and date of Birth:.hay\wassit  1\7\1955 

           - Place of Residence: kut\wassit 

           -  Nationality: iraq 

           -  Sex: mail 

           -  Social status: Married 

           -  Mother Tongue: arabic               ;  Other Language:      english         (read, write, speak & 

understand). 
        -   Scientific  Title : lecture 
        -   Current job: teching 
 
     2.  Academic Qualifications: 

 

No. Degree 
(PhD ; Mas ; BSC) 

College University Country 
Year of 

qualification 

1. bsc 
Administration 

and 

Economics 
baghdad iraq 1977\1978 

2. mas 
Administration 

and 

Economics 
bafgdad iraq 1990\1991 

3.      

 

       3. Jobs filled:  

    

NO Occupation Joining Date by College / university 

1 Accountant 1978  

2 Audit Manager 1992 kut Institute 

3                  Associate Dean 1993 kut Institute 

4 Head of the Department 2002 kut Institute 

5 teaching 2002-untel now kut Institute 

6    

7    

 

     4.  Experience (academic and specialized): 

  • Teaching in higher education: 
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No. Subject 

Stage 

Section 

College / 

Institute 

school year 

stage 

Stage 

Section 

College / 

Institute 

school 

year 

Section 

Section 

College / 

Institute 

school year 

College/Institute Year 
1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
6.      
7.      
8.      
9.      
10.      

 

 

• Scientific and applied expertise: 

 
Year The beneficiary Summary of experience No. 

1994 Youth and Sports Organization of accounts 1. 
1996 Treasury of wassit Adjusting accounts and detecting errors and 

matching 
2. 

   3. 
   4. 
   5. 
   6. 
   7. 
   8. 
   9. 
   10. 

 

 

 
 Counseling in the field of specialization: 

  
Year The beneficiary Summary of Counseling No. 

1992 Ministry of 

Commerce 
Problems and obstacles in the work of the store 1. 

1999 Textile factory of kut 

 

Study shopping methods and problems 2. 
   3. 
   4. 
   5. 
   6. 
   7. 
   8. 
   9. 
   10. 

 

 

 

 

 

 Administrative experience: 

    
Year The beneficiary Summary of Administrative experience No. 

   1. 
   2. 



   3. 
   4. 
   5. 
   6. 
   7. 
   8. 
   9. 
   10. 

 

    

 

 
 5.  Courses, conferences and workshops :  
 

No. 
Courses, Conferences / 

workshops Name 

Place Date of 

session College University  Country  

1. Teaching methods 
Development 

of owners 
Commission iraq 1995 

2. Accounting and Auditing kut Institute Commission iraq 2002 

3. Audit and Financial Control Commission Commission iraq 1998 

4. time management Commission Commission iraq 1997 

5. Accounting errors and processing kut Institute the middle iraq 2016 

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

      

      

      

      

  

 

   

    6.   Research  & Studies were published & in achievement : 

 

   

No. Research  /study Title  
Single / 

Shared 
Publishing Journal 

1. Effect of supervision as a mediator between 

leadership and job satisfaction 

single Journal of Administrative 

and Economic Sciences \ 

Baghdad 

2. Job Satisfaction and Career Attitudes shared Journal of Administration 

and Economics \ 

Mustansiriya 3. Relationship between the characteristics of 

organizational culture and creativity 

managers in the departments of Wasit 

province 

single Al-Fath Journal \ 

University of Diyala 

4. Effectiveness of internal control systems on 

performance 

single Under construction 



5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

    

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7.  skill :  
 

• Organizing the final accounts of the various projects  

• Diagnosis of weaknesses in the control and audit of the organs of the state 

        • Writing reports on audit and audit activities 

 

 

 

8.   The Hobbies : 

  

 • Reading and reading in the field of specialization  

 • Cultural follow-up in various activities 

 • Follow up publications on the Internet in the field of specialization 

 • Follow-up of new publications in private and private libraries 

 
 

 

   

   9.  Associations and unions : 

 
• Member of Iraqi Accountants and Auditors Association  

 • Member of Teachers Syndicate 

                 • Membership of civil society organizations      

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 



 

  10.  Others:   

 
 • Exercise different sports  
   

  

 

 

 

 

 


